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202011250005
43290

11/25/2020
03:12:39

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS
BRIAN

Instr
#:20200924000
431150

202006080002
30530

06/08/2020
02:06:04

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LOVETTE
BARRY

Instr
#:20200330000
123450

202006250002
61570

06/25/2020
02:17:34

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DENAULT
ADAM D

Instr
#:20200330000
123490

202009240004
31140

09/24/2020
03:15:29

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GENTRY
JASON

42 37 Lot#:46
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE
PHASE 5

202009240004
31170

09/24/2020
03:17:58

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN OLIVER
JONATHAN

43 87 Lot#:15
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE

202009240004
31150

09/24/2020
03:16:17

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN STEVENS
BRIAN

38 24 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

202009240004
31160

09/24/2020
03:17:09

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WADSWORTH
ANDREW

43 87 Lot#:21
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE

202003300001
23490

03/30/2020
11:23:38

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DENAULT
ADAM D

43 87 Lot#:9 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE

202009240004
31130

09/24/2020
03:14:35

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN COOLEY
JONATHAN

37 130 Lot#:105
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE

202012040005
55280

12/04/2020
10:55:02

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN COFFIELD
THOMAS

37 130 Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE


