Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202011250005 43290	11/25/2020 03:12:39	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS BRIAN					Instr #:20200924000 431150	·
202006080002 30530	06/08/2020 02:06:04	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVETTE BARRY					Instr #:20200330000 123450	
202006250002 61570	06/25/2020 02:17:34	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DENAULT ADAM D					Instr #:20200330000 123490	
202009240004 31140	09/24/2020 03:15:29	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GENTRY JASON			42	37		Lot#:46 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE PHASE 5
202009240004 31170	09/24/2020 03:17:58	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	OLIVER JONATHAN			43	87		Lot#:15 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE
202009240004 31150	09/24/2020 03:16:17	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	STEVENS BRIAN			38	24		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE SECTOR 1
202009240004 31160	09/24/2020 03:17:09	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	WADSWORTH ANDREW			43	87		Lot#:21 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE
202003300001 23490	03/30/2020 11:23:38	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DENAULT ADAM D			43	87		Lot#:9 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE
202009240004 31130	09/24/2020 03:14:35	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	COOLEY JONATHAN			37	130		Lot#:105 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE
202012040005 55280	12/04/2020 10:55:02	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	COFFIELD THOMAS			37	130		Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE